Aquatlon Zlin (Aquatlon, CP) - Celkové, 08.04.2012

# IJméno
1 Svéchota Lukas (1997)
2 Simecek Michal (1997)
3 Mitrenga Adam (1997)
4 Masek David (1998)
5 Trékovd Eva (1997)
6 Prochazka Petr (1997)
7 Nekoranec Matéj (1997)
8 Hromadnikova Katefina (1997)
9 Sim@inek Rostislav (2000)
10 Svab Matéj (2000)
11 Burian Maté&;j (2000)
12 Varia Radek (2000)
13 Balickova Zaneta (1997)
14 Trckovd Aneta (2000)
15 Vabrousek Filip (1999)

Generovano dne 08.12.2025 04:01

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Tj Dukla Praha

TrisK CB

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
TrisK CB

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
Zlinsky plavecky klub

Zlinsky plavecky klub
Trisk CB

Trisk €B

SK SLAVIA PRAHA
Trisk €B

TITAN sport club Zlin

Cas

00:09:06,00
00:09:15,00
00:09:20,00
00:10:03,00
00:10:11,00
00:10:31,00
00:10:35,00
00:10:38,00
00:10:43,00
00:10:49,00
00:10:51,00
00:10:52,00
00:11:15,00
00:11:18,00
00:13:11,00

Plavéni
00:02:34,00(9)
00:02:15,00(1)
00:02:19,00(2)
00:02:19,00(3)

00:02:39,00(11)
00:02:26,00(4)
00:03:15,00(14)
00:02:34,00(8)
00:02:32,00(7)
00:02:26,00(5)
00:02:52,00(13)
00:02:28,00(6)
00:02:37,00(10)
00:02:40,00(12)
00:03:57,00(15)

B&h
00:06:32,00(1)
00:07:00,00(2)
00:07:01,00(3)
00:07:44,00(6)
00:07:32,00(5)
00:08:05,00(9)
00:07:20,00(4)
00:08:04,00(8)

00:08:11,00(10)
00:08:23,00(11)
00:07:59,00(7)
00:08:24,00(12)
00:08:38,00(13)
00:08:38,00(14)
00:09:14,00(15)



